
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 9;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199403070000
72751

03/07/1994
08:59:04

CRUMPTON
MARGARET A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199408290002
67281

08/29/1994
12:25:19

AUST
RHONDA
MICHELLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199411210003
46571

11/21/1994
02:24:52

BURKETT
RONALD R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199308110002
36841

199403070000
72731

03/07/1994
08:59:01

MARTIN
SARAH
NOBLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199411210003
46521

11/21/1994
02:24:47

MEANS MARY
JANE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199411210003
46561

11/21/1994
02:24:51

MURRAY
DEBORAH B

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199403220000
92071

199401200000
21001

01/20/1994
09:54:52

HAMILTON
DOYAL EDWIN

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

JEFFCOAT,
SARA BELL
HEATO

199401200000
21001

01/20/1994
09:54:52

HEATON
RUFUS

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

HAMILTON,
LOIS MAE
SMITH

199408290002
67271

08/29/1994
12:25:18

HARRIS
LARRY W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199309240002
94681

199408290002
67301

08/29/1994
12:25:21

HANNAH H
SCOTT

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199404060001
11571

04/06/1994
10:16:45

B G WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST FED
SAV & LOAN
ASSOC OF
SYLACAUGA

199408290002
67321

08/29/1994
12:25:23

PARSONS
WILLIE
MARTIN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408290002
67351

08/29/1994
12:25:26

KNISKERN
CHARLES B III

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408190002
58491

08/19/1994
12:10:40

PENN DONNA
H

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

199411210003
46511

11/21/1994
02:24:46

LAVENDER
JUDITH O

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199312100003
96091

199411210003
46551

11/21/1994
02:24:51

LOVELL JOHN Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199309070002
72591

199401050000
03021

01/05/1994
03:09:44

JOHNSON
EDWYN R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199403070000
72741

03/07/1994
08:59:03

GLENN
STEPHEN G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199408290002
67291

08/29/1994
12:25:20

HEARD
LARRY DALE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

199408290002
67341

08/29/1994
12:25:25

HOUSTON
DIANE H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK



199411210003
46531

11/21/1994
02:24:49

GARIES JOHN
A JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199210290002
50941

199412090003
61761

12/09/1994
08:22:44

JOHNSTON
CYNTHIA V

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

199412090003
61771

12/09/1994
08:22:46

JOHNSTON
ROY A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408040002
43861

08/04/1994
10:53:30

WALLIS
JAMES
RODNEY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199309270002
96731

199410060003
04921

10/06/1994
12:49:22

REINAGEL
ROBERT J

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199411210003
46541

11/21/1994
02:24:49

WASYLENKO
JOHN M

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199311050003
50511

199407280002
36081

07/28/1994
10:41:04

WOOD JAMES
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOMAS
MORTGAGE
USA INC

199404110001
17701

199408040002
43851

08/04/1994
10:53:28

THOMAS
CHERRI H

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBULL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN CO

199310270003
36041

199408150002
54661

08/15/1994
02:51:06

TEAGUE
DONALD C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408150002
54671

08/15/1994
02:51:08

SOCKWELL
MARIAN
DENISE G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP


