l		earch Crite	1						-		
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403070000 72751	03/07/1994 08:59:04	CRUMPTON MARGARET A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
199408290002 67281	08/29/1994 12:25:19	AUST RHONDA MICHELLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199411210003 16571	11/21/1994 02:24:52	BURKETT RONALD R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199308110002 36841	
99403070000 2731	03/07/1994 08:59:01	MARTIN SARAH NOBLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
99411210003 6521	11/21/1994 02:24:47	MEANS MARY JANE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO						
99411210003 16561	11/21/1994 02:24:51	MURRAY DEBORAH B	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199403220000 92071	
199401200000 21001	01/20/1994 09:54:52	HAMILTON DOYAL EDWIN	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	JEFFCOAT, SARA BELL HEATO						
199401200000 21001	01/20/1994 09:54:52	HEATON RUFUS	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	HAMILTON, LOIS MAE SMITH						
199408290002 37271	08/29/1994 12:25:18	HARRIS LARRY W	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK					199309240002 94681	
199408290002 67301	08/29/1994 12:25:21	HANNAH H SCOTT	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199404060001 11571	04/06/1994 10:16:45	B G WINFORD BUILDERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FED SAV & LOAN ASSOC OF SYLACAUGA						
199408290002 37321	08/29/1994 12:25:23	PARSONS WILLIE MARTIN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
99408290002 37351	08/29/1994 12:25:26	KNISKERN CHARLES B III	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
199408190002 58491	08/19/1994 12:10:40	PENN DONNA H	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.						
99411210003 16511	11/21/1994 02:24:46	LAVENDER JUDITH O	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199312100003 96091	
99411210003 6551	11/21/1994 02:24:51	LOVELL JOHN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199309070002 72591	
99401050000 3021	01/05/1994 03:09:44	JOHNSON EDWYN R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
99403070000 2741	03/07/1994 08:59:03	GLENN STEPHEN G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK						
99408290002 7291	08/29/1994 12:25:20	HEARD LARRY DALE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						
99408290002 7341	08/29/1994 12:25:25	HOUSTON DIANE H	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK						

199411210003 46531	11/21/1994 02:24:49	GARIES JOHN A JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			199210290002 50941	
199412090003 61761	12/09/1994 08:22:44	JOHNSTON CYNTHIA V	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY				
199412090003 61771	12/09/1994 08:22:46	JOHNSTON ROY A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				
199408040002 43861	08/04/1994 10:53:30	WALLIS JAMES RODNEY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO			199309270002 96731	
199410060003 04921	10/06/1994 12:49:22	REINAGEL ROBERT J	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP				
199411210003 46541	11/21/1994 02:24:49	WASYLENKO JOHN M	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO			199311050003 50511	
199407280002 36081	07/28/1994 10:41:04	WOOD JAMES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOMAS MORTGAGE USA INC			199404110001 17701	
199408040002 43851	08/04/1994 10:53:28	THOMAS CHERRI H	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBULL SAVINGS AND LOAN CO			199310270003 36041	
199408150002 54661	08/15/1994 02:51:06	TEAGUE DONALD C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP				
199408150002 54671	08/15/1994 02:51:08	SOCKWELL MARIAN DENISE G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP				